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“Who Do | Contact?” Information Guide 2020-2021

All general questions about, attendance,
contact information or records

Front Office 813-757-9360 x0
Attendance Line 813-757-9360 x1

To register your child by appointment only.
To update your contact information.

Guidance Office: 813-757-9360 x237
Ms. Kelsey Spell

kelsey.spell@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Information about 504 Plans

Guidance Office 813-757-9360 x237 Ask for
School Counselor Grades:

8 & 6 (M-Z) Mr. Don Chiovitti

7 & 6 (A-L) Ms. Pearl Ershery

donald.chiovitti@sdhc.k12.fl.us
pearl.ershery@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Information about an IEP that is already
in place

Guidance Office 813-987-6926 x237
Ask for ESE Specialist
Ms. Valencia Jackson

valencia.jackson@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Information about Psychoeducational
Evaluations that are in progress@

Guidance Office 813-987-6926 x237
Ask for ESE Specialist
Ms. Valencia Jackson

valencia.jackson@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Questions about interventions,
progress monitoring, or additional
testingl

Guidance Office 813-757-9360 x237
Ask for School Counselor Grades:

8 & 6 (M-Z) Mr. Don Chiovitti

7 & 6 (A-L) Ms. Pearl Ershery

donald.chiovitti@sdhc.k12.fl.us
pearl.ershery@sdhc.k12.fl.us

To discuss social/emotional concerns

Guidance Office 813-757-9360 x237
Ask for School Counselor Grades:

8 & 6 (M-Z) Mr. Don Chiovitti

7 & 6 (A-L) Ms. Pearl Ershery

Social Worker: Ms. Alyssa Hughley

donald.chiovitti@sdhc.k12.fl.us
pearl.ershery@sdhc.k12.fl.us
alyssa.hughley@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Questions about assignments and
concerns specific to the classroom

Emailing your teacher is best. Send your
phone number if you want a call. Make
sure to use Canvas. He/ she can best
answer your questions.

Use Canvas to email teachers.

General questions about curriculum or state
testing

Front Office 813-757-9360 x0
Ask for Assistant Principal
Ms. Chandra Todd

chandra.todd@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Bullying Report

Guidance Office 813-757-9360 x237
Ask for School Counselor Grades:

8 & 6 (M-Z) Mr. Don Chiovitti

7 & 6 (A-L) Ms. Pearl Ershery

Social Worker: Ms. Alyssa Hughley

donald.chiovitti@sdhc.k12.fl.us
pearl.ershery@sdhc.k12.fl.us
alyssa.hughley@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Help with family emergencies

Front Office 813-757-9360
Social Worker: x239

Ms. Alyssa Hughley
Migrant Advocate: x235
Ms. Maria Wyatt

alyssa.hughley@sdhc.k12.fl.us
maria.wyatt@sdhc.k12.fl.us

District Tech Support

813-272-4786

Family needs, supplies, etc.

Front Office 813-757-9360
Social Worker: x239

Ms. Alyssa Hughley

Migrant Advocate: x235

Ms. Maria Wyatt

Student Success Coach: x267
Ms. Michelle Richardson

alyssa.hughley@sdhc.k12.fl.us
maria.wyatt@sdhc.k12.fl.us
michelle.richardson@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Laptops for eLearners

Front Office 813-757-9360 x0

Canvas Support

Front Office 813-757-9360 x0
Ask for Media Specialist:
Ms. Christin Dimapasoc

christin.dimaposac@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Magnet Application Process - International
Baccalaureate Candidate School

Office: 813-757-9360 x234
Ask for MYP Coordinator/Magnet Lead:
Ms. Kathy Webb

kathy.webb@sdhc.k12.fl.us
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